TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-09-29 11:20.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(37) BARANOWSKI Marcin
1 1:55.639 +6.584 11:25:52.485
2 1:51.639 +2.584 11:27:44.124
3 1:49.733 +0.678 11:29:33.857
4 1:49.763 +0.708 11:31:23.620
5 1:49.889 +0.834 11:33:13.509
6 1:49.055 \ - 11:35:02.564
p7 1:59.272 +10.217 11:37:01.836
(38) SOBON Adam
1 1:52.818 +2.877 11:26:41.919
2 1:52.063 +2.122 11:28:33.982
3 1:52.276 +2.335 11:30:26.258
4 1:49.941 - 11:32:16.199
5 1:52.248 +2.307 11:34:08.447
6 1:50.448 +0.507 11:35:58.895
p7 2:07.249 +17.308 11:38:06.144
(54) TESKE Mikotaj
1 2:00.693 +9.243 11:25:50.767
2 1:53.138 +1.688 11:27:43.905
3 1:51.850 +0.400 11:29:35.755
4 1:52.010 +0.560 11:31:27.765
5 1:51.450 - 11:33:19.215
6 1:52.488 +1.038 11:35:11.703
p7 2:10.932 +19.482 11:37:22.635
(999) GERFIELD
1 1:55.162 +3.548 11:23:58.229
2 1:57.073 +5.459 11:25:55.302
3 1:53.417 +1.803 11:27:48.719
4 1:51.756 +0.142 11:29:40.475
5 1:51.903 +0.289 11:31:32.378
6 1:53.485 +1.871 11:33:25.863
7 1:51.614 - 11:35:17.477
p8 2:10.132 +18.518 11:37:27.609
(8) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:53.114 +1.169 11:24:31.275
2 1:56.377 +4.432 11:26:27.652
3 1:53.211 +1.266 11:28:20.863
4 1:54.350 +2.405 11:30:15.213
5 1:51.945 - 11:32:07.158
p6 2:05.163 +13.218 11:34:12.321
(2) LEWANDOWSKI Bartiomiej
1 1:58.579 +5.516 11:24:37.021
2 1:57.847 +4.784 11:26:34.868
3 1:57.615 +4.552 11:28:32.483
4 1:54.578 +1.515 11:30:27.061
5 1:53.063 - 11:32:20.124
6 1:56.545 +3.482 11:34:16.669
p7 2:17.366 +24.303 11:36:34.035
(4) BUGLOWSKI Adam
1 1:55.722 +2.267 11:24:57.049
2 1:54.831 +1.376 11:26:51.880
3 1:54.023 +0.568 11:28:45.903
4 1:53.553 +0.098 11:30:39.456
5 1:53.455 - 11:32:32.911
6 2:09.002 +15.547 11:34:41.913
7 1:54.721 +1.266 11:36:36.634
p8 2:00.809 +7.354 11:38:37.443

(55) DABROWSKI Marcin

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:02.697 +8.762 11:26:20.365
2 1:57.084 +3.149 11:28:17.449
3 1:54.650 +0.715 11:30:12.099
4 1:54.189 +0.254 11:32:06.288
5 1:54.281 +0.346 11:34:00.569
6 1:53.935 - 11:35:54.504
p7 2:02.405 +8.470 11:37:56.909
(35) PLOWAS Mariusz
1 1:59.057 +4.034 11:27:30.097
2 1:57.993 +2.970 11:29:28.090
3 1:58.328 +3.305 11:31:26.418
4 1:55.316 +0.293 11:33:21.734
5 1:56.642 +1.619 11:35:18.376
6 1:55.023 | - 11:37:13.399
p7 2:32.324 +37.301 11:39:45.723
(36) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:58.932 +1.799 11:27:56.356
2 1:58.312 +1.179 11:29:54.668
3 1:57.786 +0.653 11:31:52.454
4 1:57.133 - 11:33:49.587
5 1:58.015 +0.882 11:35:47.602
p6 2:17.198 +20.065 11:38:04.800
(9) FRACEK Jarostaw
1 2:01.376 +3.617 11:26:19.128
2 1:57.759 - 11:28:16.887
3 1:58.474 +0.715 11:30:15.361
4 1:58.661 +0.902 11:32:14.022
5 1:59.806 +2.047 11:34:13.828
p6 2:13.581 +15.822 11:36:27.409
(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 2:03.053 +4.417 11:27:24.873
2 2:03.456 +4.820 11:29:28.329
3 2:02.627 +3.991 11:31:30.956
4 1:59.629 +0.993 11:33:30.585
5 1:58.636 - 11:35:29.221
p6 2:15.251 +16.615 11:37:44.472
(56) tOCHNICKI tukasz
1 2:04.767 +5.880 11:27:23.370
2 2:02.902 +4.015 11:29:26.272
3 2:02.895 +4.008 11:31:29.167
4 1:58.887 - 11:33:28.054
5 1:59.613 +0.726 11:35:27.667
p6 2:15.596 +16.709 11:37:43.263

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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